BRENHAM FOOTBALL WEEKLY SCHEDULE
April 22nd-26th

Monday 4/22
Group 1 5:20 AM Doors Open (Cub Stadium)

5:50 AM Practice Starts
7:15 AM Bus to HS
7:45 AM 1st Period Begins
11:25 AM Report to Kruse Field House
12:14 PM Lunch Starts
3:30 PM Weight/Meetings/Film (Kruse Field House)
4:35 PM Done
Group 2 5:20 AM Doors Open (Cub Stadium)
5:50 AM Practice Starts
8:35 AM 2nd Period Begins
3:30 PM Weight/Meetings/Film (Kruse Field House)
4:35 PM Done

Tuesday 4/23
Group 1 5:20 AM Doors Open (Cub Stadium)

5:50 AM Practice Starts
7:15 AM Bus to HS
7:45 AM 1st Period Begins
11:25 AM Report to Kruse Field House
12:14 PM Lunch Starts
3:30 PM Weight/Meetings/Film (Kruse Field House)
4:35 PM Done

Group 2 5:20 AM Doors Open (Cub Stadium)
5:50 AM Practice Starts
8:35 AM 2nd Period Begins
3:30 PM Weight/Meetings/Film (Kruse Field House)
4:35 PM Done

Wednesday 4/24

Group 1 5:20 AM Doors Open (Cub Stadium)
5:50 AM Practice Starts
7:15 AM Bus to HS
7:45 AM 1st Period Begins
11:25 AM Report to Kruse Fieldhouse
12:14 PM Lunch Starts

Group 2 5:20 AM Doors Open (Cub Stadium)
5:50 AM Practice Starts
8:35 AM 2nd Period Begins



Thursday 4/25
Group 1

Group 2

Friday 4/26
Group 1

Group 2

5:20 AM
5:50 AM
7:15 AM
7:45 AM
11:25 AM
12:14 PM
3:30 PM
4:35 PM
5:20 AM
5:50 AM
8:35 AM
3:30 PM
4:35 PM

7:45 AM
11:25 AM
12:14 PM
7:30 AM
8:35 AM

Doors Open (Cub Stadium)

Practice Starts

Bus to HS

1st Period Begins

Report to Kruse Field House

Lunch Starts

Weight/Meetings/Film (Kruse Field House)
Done

Doors Open (Cub Stadium)

Practice Starts

2nd Period Begins

Weight/Meetings/Film (Kruse Field House)
Done

1st Period Begins

Report to Kruse Fieldhouse
Lunch Starts

Report to Kruse Fieldhouse
2nd Period Begins



