BRENHAM FOOTBALL WEEKLY SCHEDULE April 22nd-26th

Mone	day 4/22	A DIAN	
	Group 1	5:20 AM	Doors Open (Cub Stadium)
	oloup i	5:50 AM	Practice Starts
		7:15 AM	Bus to HS
		7:45 AM	1st Period Begins
		11:25 AM	Report to Kruse Field House
199		12:14 PM	Lunch Starts
		3:30 PM	Weight/Meetings/Film (Kruse Field House)
		4:35 PM	Done
	Group 2	5:20 AM	Doors Open (Cub Stadium)
		5:50 AM	Practice Starts
		8:35 AM	2nd Period Begins
		3:30 PM	Weight/Meetings/Film (Kruse Field House)
		4:35 PM	Done
Tues	day 4/23		
	Group 1	5:20 AM	Doors Open (Cub Stadium)
		5:50 AM	Practice Starts
		7:15 AM	Bus to HS
		7:45 AM	1st Period Begins
		11:25 AM	Report to Kruse Field House
		12:14 PM	Lunch Starts
		3:30 PM	Weight/Meetings/Film (Kruse Field House)
		4:35 PM	Done
	Group 2	5:20 AM	Doors Open (Cub Stadium)
		5:50 AM	Practice Starts
		8:35 AM	2nd Period Begins
		3:30 PM	Weight/Meetings/Film (Kruse Field House)
		4:35 PM	Done
<u>Wedı</u>	nesday 4/24		
	Group 1	5:20 AM	Doors Open (Cub Stadium)
		5:50 AM	Practice Starts
		7:15 AM	Bus to HS
		7:45 AM	1st Period Begins
		11:25 AM	Report to Kruse Fieldhouse
		12:14 PM	Lunch Starts
	Group 2	5:20 AM	Doors Open (Cub Stadium)
		5:50 AM	Practice Starts
		8:35 AM	2nd Period Begins

Thurs	day 4/25		
	Group 1	5:20 AM	Doors Open (Cub Stadium)
	1.2.3.4	5:50 AM	Practice Starts
		7:15 AM	Bus to HS
		7:45 AM	1st Period Begins
		11:25 AM	Report to Kruse Field House
		12:14 PM	Lunch Starts
1		3:30 PM	Weight/Meetings/Film (Kruse Field House)
		4:35 PM	Done
	Group 2	5:20 AM	Doors Open (Cub Stadium)
199		5:50 AM	Practice Starts
		8:35 AM	2nd Period Begins
		3:30 PM	Weight/Meetings/Film (Kruse Field House)
		4:35 PM	Done
Friday	4/26		
7. 1. 4	Group 1	7:45 AM	1st Period Begins
		11:25 AM	Report to Kruse Fieldhouse
		12:14 PM	Lunch Starts
	Group 2	7:30 AM	Report to Kruse Fieldhouse
	TVI L	8:35 AM	2nd Period Begins

SHEAM .